Elran Cup (B)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium
19 Jul 2014, Yearling

Colts
Position Horse
1st Name: POSEIDON
(0 1
Colour: Bay
Owner: GESTUT
OSTERHOF

2nd Name: FORELOCK'S
SHAHEEN
Colour: Bay
Owner: ABDULLA
SHAHEEN
ALMUDAHKA

3rd Name: CBA THIAGO
Colour: Bay
Owner: CLAUS R
BOUCHE

4 Name: MAMOUN
ALBIDAYER
Colour: Bay
Owner: SH
MOHAMMED BIN
SAUD AL QASIMI

5 Name: BLM ROBIN
Colour: Grey
Owner: F. AL
HONAIDHI

Score
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European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

MOVE

A B
18.00 18.50

2 m| & 3 2 hla 2
o) R
EE o= m 58" m

18.00 18.50

B&T 17.50 17.50

LEGS 15.50 16.00
MOVE 18.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.50
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50



Judges

A = Joseph Polo, US
B 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
C 11 Richard Pihlstrom, FR
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